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0221 
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0015 
0008 
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0209 
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0222 
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0200 
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0515 
0201 
0517 
0710 
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0602 
0516 
0402 
0403 
0219 
0311 
0720 
0604 
0103 
0212 
0312 
1103 
0225 
0900 
0668 
0670 
0218 
1008 
1007 
1201 
1202 

5/99 

Administration of Justice 
Administrative Assistant (Deleted 4124/97)** 
Agricultural Business ManagementlTransfer 
Agricultural Engineering Technology 
Agricultural Science!Transfer 
Alcohol &. Drag Studies • 
Anthropology 
Art 
Automotive Body Repair and Painting 
AutomotiVe Tecbnology 
Banking: Administration 
Banking: General Operations 
Behavioral Sci .. ce 
Business Omce Tech~ Accounting Technician 
Business Office Tech: Admin. Sec. (Del 4124197)** 
Business Office Tecb: Administrative Assistant 
Business Office Tech: Office Technician 
Bnsiness Supervision 
Business Administration 
Computer Information Systems 
Correctional Science 
Early Childhood Education 
Early Childhood Education IofantITodd .... 
Emergency Medical Services 
English 
Environmental Technology 
Fire Technology 
Foreig. LSDcuage 
French 
General Major 
General Science 
Graphic Arts 
Human Relations ~ 
Humanities 
ludividuallnterdisclpllnary 
Joumalism 
Legal Assistant 
Liberal Studies - Elementary Teacher Preparatlo, 
Life Science 
Marketing - Sales Technology 
Mathematics 
Music 
NursinC - Associate Degree - Registered 
Nursing - Vocational 
Patient Services Administration 
Physical EdUcatioD 
Physical Science 
Pre-EnclDeering 
Psycbology 
Real Estate 
Recreation 
RehabllltatioD Technician for the Physically Limited 
Small Business Management 
Social Science 
Spanish - Native 
Spanish - Non-Native 
Transfer Studies 
Water Treatment Techuology 
Welding Technology 
Full-Time - Undecided 
Part-Time - Undecided 

*CERTIFICA TES 

5220 Administration of Justice 
5046 Agricultural Business Manacemeut 
5045 Agricultural Engineering Technology 
5145 Alcohol &. DraC Studies 
5000 Archaeology - Field 
SOlO Automotive Body Repair and Painting 
5020 Automotive Technology 
5030 Banking: Administration 
S072 Banking: Geoeral Operations 
S087 Basic Computer Skills 
S058 Business Office Technologies: Aceountlng Techniclau 
S057 Business Office Technologies: Administrative Assist. 
SOS4 Business Office Technologies: Office Technician 
S065 Business SU~isiOD :0 
S085 Computer Informatlou Systems 
5222 Correctional Science 
5048 Crop Science 
5110 Early Childhood Education 
5114 Early Childhood Education Family Child Care 
5112 Early Childhood Education InfautIToddler 
5120 Electronics 
5130 Emergency Medical Technician I 
5131 EmergeDCY Medical Technician II 
5133 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic 
5137 Environmental Technology 
5140 Fire Technology 
5170 Graphic Arts - MultiMedia 
5180 Graphic Arts - Printing 
5190 Health Asslstsnt 
5192 Hemodialysis Technician 
5195 Home Health Aide 
5210 Human Relations 
5230 Legal Assistant 
5240 Library Technician 
5250 Marketing - Sales TechnolollY 
5185 Medical Assistant 
5181 Medical om"" Assistant 
5073 Medical Transcription Specialist 
5135 Patient Services Administration Specialist 
5340 Pharmacy Technician 
5260 Real Estate 
5270 Recreation 
5280 Rehabilitation Technician for the Physically Limited 
5068 Small BusiDess Management 
5300 Vocational Nursing 
5315 Waste Water Technology 
5310 Water Treatment TechnolollY 
5320 Welding Technology 

* At times some of the above listed majors and certificates 
become inactive. If you wish to earn a degree/certificate 
in any of the above, pi .... check with your conDselor to be 
sure you will be able to earn the desired degree! 
certificate. 

**No De .. students are being added to this program. 
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Administradl" de Banarios 
Administrac:i&a de JUSlitia 
Administrad4n de Peque1i':as Empresas 
Admlaistraci&n de 1.1. Aaric:ultura Comercialfrransfer 
Antropolo,fa 
Arto 
Ana Gr{Oc:as 
AsistHte Admiaistrativo (Deleted 4Il4l97)" 
Asistule Legal 
Bleats y hices 
CleDe!a Aer(eolas 
Citeda Bioh{gicas 
Cieada Correcioaal 
Cieo(la del Com~rtamieato RUmaDO 
Cicacia Fi'sicas 
Cicada Generales 
Cicada Sociales 
Comerdo !Transfer 
Educ.aci~n Fisica 
EducaclOa de Niw 
Educ:lc"a de NiDos-la(aatU 
Emergeneia MIdiQ SeNicios 
Eafermer. Primea 
Ea(ermera Titulacfa 
Esp.Wol. Nativo 
Espa'Wol. No Nativo 
EstadioslTraasfer 
Estudios GeDeraJes ~ 
Estudios LiberaJes • Prep.racion p.ra Maestro de Primaria 
Estudios de Alcohol y Drops . 
Fraoces 
Humlnidades 
Idiomas 
Indl"idual ~ Varia Espccializacioaes 
IaJlt. , 
Matematieas . 
Merudotecnia .. T:C:nicas de Velltas 
M'slea 
Operaeiones Bancanas eD General 
reriod1smo 
Pre tareoierCa 
Sistema de Inlormatica 
Psieolocfa 
Relaaones Humanas .. Empleado de Hlelene Mental Publica 
Reparaei&n de Carrocerf. y Piotlln Automotriz 
Servicios Administrati"O$ para Paantes 
Soldadun. 
S~rvisi'n Coraercial 
T'ecaltas para Combatir Inc:eadios 
Te'cnico eD Rehabilitad6a de Persooas 
Teenoloera Automotriz 
Tecaolocfa del Ambiente 
Tecoolol(a en eI Tratamiento de Aguu 
Tecno&oata eA Ingeniert'. Agricola 

5270 
51Z0 
5046 
5068 
5000 
5180 
5170 
5190 
5!30 
5185 
519S 
5240 
5260 
5030 
5072 
SZ12 
5087 
5110 
5114 
5112 
5120 
5300 
5135 
5073 
5145 
5340 
5191 
52S0 
5181 
5085 
5210 
SOlO 
5310 
5065 
5130 
5131 
5133 
5280 
5020 
5137 
5315 
5045 
5310 
5140 
5056 
5058 
~ 

Tecaolocias de OHein Comercial: Seereu:ria AdministntiYa (Deleted 41l4197)'" 
T ecnoi:;as de Ofic:iana ComerclaJ: Asistente Admiais[ntlvo 
Tecnoiociu de OfieiDa Comerc:ial: Tkniea de Conrabilidad 
Tecnolo&ias de OfieiDa Comerc:ial: Tec:nieo de Ofieina 
Turno Completo .. Sin [specializaei6. 
Turno Medio ~ Sin £spec:ializaei&. 

. *CERTIFICADOS 

Actividades Recreativas 
Administrac16n de Justicla 
AdmiDistr3.ci6o de la Aariculrora Comercial 
Admiajstraci~n de pequeaas £mpresas 
Arqueolo,fa 
Artes GriOeas ~ Imprenta 
Artes Gnficas .. Medios Multiples 
AwteaCe de Coosuitorio Midlco 
Asistente Leaa' 
Asisteote de M/dico 
Auxiliar de Paeieates en eJ Bogar 
Bibliotec:ario Ttcoico ~ Sulco 
Sieoes y R2Ices 
Certlficado en Administraci&'n Sancaria 
Certificado BaA4:aria OperaciO'a General 
C'leoa. Correcional 
Coooeimientos Usico$ de Inlorm/tica 
Ed'lcad6'n de Ni1tos 
Educa.cidn de Niios-Cuidado lof.oti. FamiJi2.r 
EducaciOa de Niios-Iolandl 
Electr6.ica 
Eofennera Pd'ctic:a 
£specialista en AdmiDistraclO'o de Servicios p:a.n P;IIcientes 
Espeeialista eD Traascripdtn de Midico 
Esrodios de Alcohol y Drops 
FarmaCit'utico Tec:nico 
HemocUalysis Teenic:o 
Mercacioattcll.ia· Tec:oolOCia ell Ventas 
Oficinlsta de Sc:rritios MHlcos 
Proc'esamlento de natos 
Relaciones Bumaaas 
ReparaclO'n de Carrocerfa y Plntura Automotriz 
Soldadura $ 

SupervisiOa Comercial 
Tecaico eo Emer:eocia Medica I 
Tlcnico en Emer:encia Mtdlea D 
Ticaico e. Emergencia Medica .. Param:dico 
Ticnico en Rebabilitaei6n para loeapaeitados 
Tecnologfa Automotriz 
Tecnoloc(a del Medio Ambiente 
Tecno&oa(a e8 Desagae 
Tecaolocfa en IRgenieria ACricoJa 
Teeaoloer. en Tntal'llieato de A,a. 
Tecnolopa para eombatir Incendios 
TecnoloCf}, de OfleiDa Com,reial: Asistentc Administrativa 
Tecnologlu de OfleiDa Comercial: T'c:oico de Conbbilidad 
TecaoaoJ(as de onaaa Comerdal: T'ecaice de Oneina 

-Hay oe3.SiOnH en las que est.s carreras 0 «rtiOcados no se orrecen. 
5i usted desea graduane en cualquiera de MW carreras 0 

certilicados, por favor yea a su consejero p3ra que est'squro 
de que pod~ obtener el tfluJo 0 certificado. 

UNo Sf: admitir:tn mas estuliiantes en eI proan.m;a. 
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